The 19th International Santa Claus

24. - 26.11.2017 Tampere, Finland

Category:

FREE SKATING Novice C Girls

RESULTS

PLACEMENT

© 0O NO 0Ol WN P

e~ el ol =
O » WDNRO

Withdrawn:

Referee:

Skater

Maria Moilanen
Ebba Catoni

Siiri Katilainen
Erika Paavilainen
Viivi Koivula
Miranda Karlsson
Sarah Nystrém
Emma Koskinen
Tiia Ikonen

Silja Sinivuori
Aura Friman
Emmy Halleberg
Noéla Karra
Tuuli Keskinen
Susanna Manninen

Sini Liikola
Pinja Ojala

Country / Club
FIN/HTK
SWE/Taby KK
FIN/RTL
FIN/KeLS
FIN/HTK
SWE/Boo SK
FIN/KK
FIN/Varala
FIN/Varala
FIN/ETK
FIN/ETK
SWE/Boo SK
FIN/KoTa
FIN/ETK
FIN/HTL

FIN/HeiTa
FIN/KuTa

Stars total

41,67
40,83
39,00
37,33
37,00
34,67
34,00
33,33
31,67
27,33
26,67
26,00
25,67
25,67
19,00

Karoliina Salminen

Special award

Excellent quality of edges
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